16 April 2003 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize 1.) 18.000 ¢
Silk  Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 ALKARACA(1) 6yochh  BERKOS- SABIKA.73
2 BABISKO(2) 4yochh  HALID- MESALE
3 OZGUNAY(4) Syochh  OZGON - CAHIDE.73
4 GICIR BEY(6) d4yogrh  HALID- GONUL.2
5 LINDA(7) 4yogm  NOKTABATUR - GULUMSER 1
6 BEYKARDES(3) 7yochh  BIRADER - MESRURE.48
7 HANIMELI*(5) S5yochm  DEMIRKIR - MEBRUKE.87

Quinella( ) :8,85 b, Trifecta( ) 22,10 £, Double( ) :119,85

2)7.200 &

Race Result
Condition 3
Dam Weight
60,5 HKARATAS

60 F.CAKAR
57,5 S.AKDI

55  ABIRDAL
53,5 MKAYA
57,5 EYALCIN
56 S.BOYRAZ

58 kg, 60.50 kg,
3.)3.600 &

Jockey Owner
ALA. KARACA ALI CAY
M. ERG. TUNCOK SED.DEMIRAL
ENG. KARABULUT C.GUNES
A.ENG. GICIR AISGOREN
MUS. KAYA AKAYA
ORH. TANATAR K.ARDA
O. MET. CELIKKOL N.KOCKEN

Trainer

1.51.84

1.51.88

1.52.76

1.53.81

1.54.95

1.55.18

1.55.28

Time

3,85
2,95
1,75
8,90
11,55
3,65

6,20

istanbul Racecourse (1st Day)

1600 Turf
4)1.800 t
Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
2 73
5 72
7 103
4 62
6 67
1 66
3 58



